

ê
SLP(C)No. 11068 OF 2000

ITEM No.11

Court No. 6

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11068/2000

(From the judgment & Order dated 04/01/2000 in WA 611/98
of the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

L. INDIRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KERALA MINERALS & METAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & Office Report)

Date : 14/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr NR Shonker,Adv. for
Ms. Baby Krishnan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

As prayed for, rejoinder affidavit be filed
within four weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master