

§
SLP(C)No. 11068 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-D

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11068/2000

L. INDIRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KERALA MINERALS & METAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Karthika S.,Adv.
Ms. Baby Krishnan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List after Christmas vacation.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is listed in AL 1704 as item No. 133 dated
14/12/2001.@@
CCCCCCCCCC